
Chief Peguis Trail Extension Project 
Information Session - List of Attendees - March 11, 2009 

 
Name Position Company Email 
James McCutchon Engineer AECOM 

 
james.mccutchon@aecom.com 

Ron Bruce Project Engineer AECOM 
 

ron.bruce@aecom.com 

Wayne Jaworski Senior Tech AECOM 
 

Wayne.Jaworski@aecom.com 

Mike Lau Manager Structures AECOM 
 

Mike.Lau@aecom.com 

Andy Nagy Senior Project Engineer AECOM 
 

andy.nagy@aecom.com 

Don Hester L. Arch. Planner AECOM Don.Hester@aecom.com 

Dennis Cruise Estimator Bituminex Limited dennis@bituminex.com 

Todd Gulka Project Manager Borland Construction Inc tgulka@borlandconstruction.com 

Amie Warkentin  Councillor Jeff Browaty Office awarkentin@winnipeg.ca 

Tom Waldner  Ernst Hansch Construction Ltd  

Ryan Fleming Project Manager Ernst Hansch Construction Ltd  Ryan@ehansch.com 

Carson Rist President Gateway Construction  & Engineering Ltd carson@gatewayconstruction.ca 



Name Position Company Email 
Scott Minty Manager – Transportation 

Group 
Genivar Scott.Minty@genivar.com 

Craig Erb  Hugh Munro Construction Ltd Craig@hmcl.ca 

James Kaskiw Manager, Marketing, Sales 
and Distribution 

Inland Aggregates Limited jkaskiw@lehighcement.com 

Roy Houston  KGS Group rhouston@kgsgroup.com 

Darwin Kupskay  Kupskay Consulting 
 

drkupskay@shaw.ca 

Pat Lusty 
 

Principal M D Steele Construction Ltd plusty@mdsteele.mb.ca 

Peter Withoos Principal M D Steele Construction Ltd pwithoos@mdsteele.mb.ca 

Tibi Nagy  Maple Leaf Construction tibi@mapleleafconstruction.mb.ca 

Richard Tebinkar 
 

 MMM Group tebinkar@mmm.ca 

Bruce Wilton V P  MMM Group wiltonb@mmm.ca 

Stan Maluk Project Manager Mulder Construction & Materials Ltd stanm@mulderconstruction.com 

Steve Kosmac Estimator Nelson River Construction Inc skosmac@nelsonriver.com 

Gary Kohut Manager Nelson River Construction Inc gkohut@nelsonriver.com 

Louis Bouvier  Nelson River Construction Inc  lbouvier@nelsonriver.com 



Name Position Company Email 
Brad Morton  Nelson River Construction Inc  bmorton@nelsonriver.com  

Mike Chin  SNC Lavalin 
 

mike.chin@snlavalin.com 

Ed Ryczkowski Vice President and General 
Manager 

SNC Lavalin Ed.Ryczkowski@snclavalin.com 

Kenn Rosin Manager of Transportation Stantec Consulting kenn.rosin@stantec.com 

Len Chambers  Stantec Consulting 
 

len.chambers@stantec.com 

Wilf Taillieu  Taillieu Construction Ltd wtaillieu@taillieu.com 

Bob Reidy Vice President Taillieu Construction Ltd rreidy@taillieu.com 

Norbert Hansch  Terracon Development nhansch@terracondevelopment.com  

Tony Janisch Project Manager Tri-Core Projects Manitoba Ltd tjanisch@tri-core.ca 

Joe Funk 
 

GM Transportation Wardrop joe.funk@wardrop.com 

Brent Knezacek 
 

Project Manager  Wardrop brent.knezacek@wardrop.com 

Kelly Pickard 
 

Research Winnipeg Construction Association kelly.pickard@wpgca.com 

    

 


